
























































































































General Secretary
Suyash Gupta
Managing Director
CleanFUEL India Autogas Pvt. Ltd. 
suyash@vsnl.com 

Hony. Vice President 
Sunil Mathur
World LPG Association

sunilm@worldlpgas.com

Treasurer
Shishir Agrawal
Managing Director 

CLH Gaseous FuelApplications Pvt. Ltd.
s.agrawal@shigan.net

(Chairman-Projects Committee)

Chairman Training Committee
Shrikant Marathe
Director

Automobile Research Association of India.
director@araiindia.com 

Member - Executive Board
Amit Shah
Managing Director

Ace LPG Kits (P) Ltd
amitshah007@vsnl.net 

Chairman- OE Committee
K K Gandhi
Director- Technical
Society of Indian Automobile 
Manufacturers 
kkgandhi@siamindia.com 

Member - Executive Board
S K Hazra
Managing Director

Aegis Logistics Ltd.
skhazra@aegisindia.com 

Founder Patron
Balraj Bhanot 
(Former Chairman, CMVR Technical 

Committee & Former Director,ARAI) 

bbhanot@gmail.com

Office Bearers & Executive Committee

President
John Joseph
Sr. Vice President

Reliance Industries Ltd. 
Joseph.John@ril.com 

Member - Executive Committee
Rajiv Chohan
Managing Director
Shell Gas (LPG) India Private Limited
rajiv.chohan@shelllpgindia.com

Member - Executive Committee
Pradeep Rungta
Director
Vialle Alternative Fuel Systems (P) Ltd
vialle@vialle.co.in 

Member - Executive Committee
V N Diwakar
Vice President -Business Development 
and Special Projects
SHV Energy Private Limited
diwakar@supergas.com

Member - Executive Committee
A K Goel
Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd
goelak1972@bharatpetroleum.in 

Member - Executive Board
K. Balakrishnan, Regional Director
United States-Asia Environment 
Partnership,
US Embassy, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi
kbalakrishnan@usaid.gov

Vice President 
R.N. Ghosh
Dy. General Manager 

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd 



For latest listings, please visit IAC website at www.iac.org.in
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